Raw Data

Machine

48 cores AMD
Bsml 0.5,
openmpi 1.8.6

Application

mps

Version

SyDPaCC-Core
rev1705

Input

10000000

#cores

time (in s)

5.435

5.401

5.396

5.288

5.408

2.942

2978

2.994

2.967

3.059

1.402

1.398

1.395

1.431

1.423

0.693

0.689

0.690

0.766

0.785

0.361

0.404

0.369

0.347

0.400

0.241

0.272

0.264

0.241
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